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Part Number

444446-31
000000-00
131602-00
400771-01
133409-00
000000-00
36495-98
14201-00
330003-16
000000-00
132069-00
99446-42
000000-00
400718-00
000000-00
134157-00
96122-00
000000-00
000000-00
444727-03
000000-00
418-00
000000-00
135937-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 2730 Type 3

Description

ARMATURE

No Longer Available
BRUSH&SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
CAP, BRUSH

No Longer Available
CORD/15FT./16-3
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
NYLON BALL

No Longer Available
SCREW

O RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CASE,GEAR

No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
BEARING,ROLLER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
60

Part Number

000000-00
628037-00
000000-00
000000-00
3618-00

099447-20
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
939750-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
030612-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 2730 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available
SPADE HANDLE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMP

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GUARD ASSY.

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLUG

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
73
74
76
77
79
80
81
83
84
86
88
89
91
93
94
95
96

Part Number

943147
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
121735-60
330019-14
000000-00
445338-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
88667-00
450321-00
849314
234900-01

PartsList for 2730 Type 3

Description

ARM,HANDLE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SW.HDL.& COVER
SCREW

No Longer Available
PROTECTOR,CORD
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TERMINAL

FAN

TERM

PLUG 120V 3WIRE
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Item Number

99

101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
800

Part Number

131607-00
000000-00
000000-00
931035-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
052819-00
931052-00
931053-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
400834-00
000000-00
429698-00

PartsList for 2730 Type 3

Description

WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW
RING,RETAINING
RING,RETAINING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
GREASE:4 LB CAN

Page 4

Qty Required
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